W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

ISIN:  US0844231029

Overview

2024/09/03 08:03:57
Price

53.58 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US0844231029
WRB

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

20,529 EUR
S&P 500

54.60 EUR (300)
54.76 EUR (300)
53.58 EUR
53.58 EUR
53.58 EUR
53.58 EUR
47.89 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 084423102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0844231029&ID_NOTATION=382310393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0844231029&ID_NOTATION=382310393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cc7b5dbbfc7fb39b9321d03e1cbfa93f6540b79fd305a18be0071565e4abf21&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f54d8c50dee4f5819&time=1725463309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29011fb83540fb36f1638bcc23ef48918278d2b179aef33f012e6cff2d028469&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec0c2f2506b0e08f9&time=1725463309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c259dcab13a113012f566c0f524ff73859b06af99ca86d8151a4d84071089403&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=22f0fa2e39d97e76d&time=1725463309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c06047de19a75d100eb71083283f78b3732cc3a7ee2edcf90152d78825d9b19&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29ab34d9fdb4231d4&time=1725463309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e93fdfb420b72e8c4c2a52ff4e10cc17a60b515b7c1d99ab66d835b4adb78b24&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d5e91d07484788f3&time=1725463309&tool=RSC

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

Details

2024/09/03 08:03:57

Price
53.58 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US0844231029
Symbol WRB
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,529 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.60 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 54.76 EUR (300)
Open 53.58 EUR
High 53.58 EUR
Low 53.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 53.58 EUR
VWAP 47.89 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.30% +41.70% -
Perf (abs.) +1.71 +15.77 -
Beta 0.10 0.24 0.49
Volatility 17.96 18.22 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 52.72 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 51.07 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 49.78 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 47.38 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:41 54.04 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:06 53.68 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/09/ 17:06 60.36 USD
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 53.58 EUR
03

London Stock 2024/08/ 17:17 57.10 USD

54.24 EUR (2024/03/28

42.56 EUR (2024/01/02

54.24 EUR (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
38.33 EUR (2023/09/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 1

0.00 1

14.51 5,094

0.00 1

0.08 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=382310393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22607889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805390

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/09/ 08:02 53.54 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 16:30 54.12 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 16:16 54.16 EUR 0.00
03

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31415202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371689409

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Berkley

Contact Details

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

475 Steamboat Road - 06830 Greenwich
Telefon: +1-203-629-3000

Fax: +1-203-629-3073
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Berkley

Christopher
Augostini

Daniel Mosley

Jonathan
Talisman

Marie Mattson

Mark Shapiro

Mary Farrell

Maria Luisa
Ferré

Ronald Blaylock

W. Robert
Berkley, Jr.

James G. Shiel

Lucille T.
Sgaglione

Richard M. Baio

William R.
Berkley

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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